E2-Series Inclinometer
E2-Series  Rev. 5
 1/5
 Dual axis inclinometer
 Measurement range
+/-5° +/-10° +/-15° and
+/- 45°
 Analogue voltage output

MOUNTING
This kind of unit is for horizontal mounting suitable only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING  UNIT   SHORT DESCRIPTION
G-NSE2-003   NS- 5/E2  dual axis, +/-  5° angle, Vcc: +12...24VDC, output V
G-NSE2-004   NS-10/E2  dual axis, +/-10° angle, Vcc: +12...24VDC, output V
G-NSE2-010   NS-15/E2  dual axis, +/-15° angle, Vcc: +12...24VDC, output V
G-NSE2-020   NS-45/E2  dual axis, +/-45° angle, Vcc: +12...24VDC, output V
G-NSMIS-014   Connector, cable 6- pin Molex-Connector with 20cm ribbon cable
联系方式
广东省深圳市南山区创业路怡海广场东座2407 邮编：518000
电话：+86 755 2641 9890 传真：+86 755 2641 9680